
SHIR CHADASH HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2022/5783* 

 

Saturday, Sept. 17th 8:30 PM Havdalah/Ma’ariv & Selichot 

  

Sunday, Sept. 25th 9:15 AM 

8:00 PM 

Minyan with Men’s Club 

followed by breakfast 

Evening Service followed by dessert 

reception sponsored by Past  

Presidents of Sisterhood 

Monday, Sept. 26th 8:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:40 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 

    Torah Service 

    Shofar Service 

    Sermon 

    Musaf 

Tashlich (meet at the Rabbi’s house) 

Minchah/Ma’ariv (at the Rabbi’s house) 

Tuesday, Sept. 27th 8:30 AM Rosh Hashanah Morning Service 
(same as day 1)

  

Wednesday, Sept. 28th 8:00 AM Morning Minyan (Fast of Gedaliah)  

(Zoom) 

Friday, Sept. 30th 6:15 PM Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, Oct. 1st 9:30 AM Service for Shabbat Shuvah 

Sunday, Oct. 2nd 9:15 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:30 PM 

Minyan with Men’s Club 

followed by breakfast 

Prayers at New Chevra Thilim Cemetery 

Prayers at Tikvat Shalom Cemetery 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 4th 6:00 PM 

6:15 PM 

6:24 PM 

Minchah 

Kol Nidrei 

Candle Lighting 

Wednesday, Oct. 5 9:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:15 PM 

12:45 PM

4:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:25 PM 

Yom Kippur Morning Service 

    Torah Service 

    Sermon 

    Yizkor 

    Musaf

Minchah 

Neilah/Ma’ariv/Havdalah 

Shofar blowing followed by Break the Fast 

 

Friday, Oct. 7th 6:15 PM Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, Oct. 8th 9:30 AM Shabbat Morning Service 

  

Sunday, Oct. 9th 9:15 AM 

6:30 PM 

Minyan with Men’s Club 

followed by breakfast 

Minchah/Ma’ariv 

Monday Oct. 10th 9:15 AM 

6:30 PM 

Sukkot Morning Service 

Minchah/Ma’ariv 

Tuesday, Oct. 11th 9:15 AM Sukkot Morning Service 

Thursday, Oct. 13th 8:00 AM Morning Minyan (Zoom) 

Friday, Oct. 14th 6:15 PM Shabbat Evening Service 

Saturday, Oct. 15th 9:30 AM Service for Shabbat Chol Hamoed Sukkot 

followed by special New Member Kiddush 

Luncheon  

Sunday, Oct. 16th 9:15 AM Minyan with Men’s Club 

followed by breakfast 

Monday, Oct. 17th 9:15 AM 

6:30 PM 

Shemini Atzeret Morning/Yizkor Service 

Simchat Torah Service  

Tuesday, Oct. 18th 9:15 AM Simchat Torah Morning Service 

Selichot 

Yom Kippur 

Sukkot, Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah

Rosh Hashanah 

10 Days of Repentance/Shabbat Shuvah 

All Sanctuary services will be live-streamed and available for online viewing 

through our website, www.shirchadash.org. 

Shabbat

* SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MEDICAL GUIDANCE

All are welcome! No tickets required.


