## SHIR CHADASH HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2022/5783\*

Selichot			
8:30 PM	Havdalah/Ma'ariv & Selichot		
Rosh Hashanah			
9:15 AM	Minyan with Men's Club followed by breakfast		
8:00 PM	Evening Service followed by dessert reception sponsored by Past Presidents of Sisterhood		
0.70 AM	Poch Hachanah Morning Convice		
	Rosh Hashanah Morning Service  Torah Service		
	Shofar Service		
	Sermon		
11:30 AM	Musaf		
5:00 PM	Tashlich (meet at the Rabbi's house)		
6:00 PM	Minchah/Ma'ariy (at the Rabbi's house)		
8:30 AM	Rosh Hashanah Morning Service (same as day 1)		
10 Days of Repentance/Shabbat Shuvah			
8:00 AM	Morning Minyan (Fast of Gedaliah) (Zoom)		
6:15 DM	Shabbat Evening Service		
0. 13 F W	Shabbat Evening Service		
9:30 AM	Service for Shabbat Shuvah		
9:15 AM	Minyan with Men's Club followed by breakfast		
11:00 AM	Prayers at New Chevra Thilim Cemetery		
12:30 PM	Prayers at Tikvat Shalom Cemetery		
Yom Kippur			
6:00 PM	Minchah		
6:15 PM	Kol Nidrei		
6:24 PM	Candle Lighting		
	8:30 PM ROSh 9:15 AM 8:00 PM  8:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:40 AM 11:30 AM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:30 AM  Of Repent 8:00 AM  9:15 AM  11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 6:15 PM  9:30 AM		

All are welcome! No tickets required.

9:30 AM	Yom Kippur Morning Service	
	Torah Service	
12:00 PM	Sermon	
12:15 PM	Yizkor	
12:45 PM	Musaf	
4:30 PM	Minchah	
6:00 PM	Neilah/Ma'ariv/Havdalah	
7:25 PM	Shofar blowing followed by Break the Fast	
Shabbat		
6:15 PM	Shabbat Evening Service	
9:30 AM	Shabbat Morning Service	
Sukkot, Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah		
9:15 AM	Minyan with Men's Club followed by breakfast	
6:30 PM	Minchah/Ma'ariv	
9:15 AM	Sukkot Morning Service	
6:30 PM	Minchah/Ma'ariv	
9:15 AM	Sukkot Morning Service	
8:00 AM	Morning Minyan (Zoom)	
6:15 PM	Shabbat Evening Service	
9:30 AM	Service for Shabbat Chol Hamoed Sukkot followed by special New Member Kiddush Luncheon	
9:15 AM	Minyan with Men's Club	
	followed by breakfast	
9:15 AM	Shemini Atzeret Morning/Yizkor Service	
6:30 PM	Simchat Torah Service	
9:15 AM	Simchat Torah Morning Service	
	12:45 PM 12:45 PM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:25 PM  6:15 PM 9:30 AM 6:30 PM 9:15 AM 6:30 PM 9:15 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:15 PM 9:30 AM	

All Sanctuary services will be live-streamed and available for online viewing through our website, www.shirchadash.org.